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Wednesday, March 15 %
AFPAHM Opening Ceremony

Keynote: Dr. Hojime Otani

Hosted by Organization of Asian Leoders
Spm: Bovee UC Auditorium 302

Thursday, March 16 %2
Henna Night
Hosted by Mahum Hakim &
Shreua Abraham

a6pm: Bovee UC Rotunda

Sunday, March 19
Teasand Treats

Hosted by Nikolay Aleksiey
TpmaCSID, Boves UC 108

Monday. March 20 4=

The Light Within Us

Institute for Tronsformative Diologue
£30pm; Boves UC Terrace Rooms:C/D

Tuesday, March 21 'ﬁ'

The Vietnam War: Through the Lens
of Post-War Citizens

Hosted by Sigma Lambda Gamma
Spm: Bavee UC Auditorium 302

Wednesday, March 22 "r.?:?

Crash Course: Religion Through Asion History
Hosted by Mitchell Basham

6:30pm: Paarce Hall 127

Thursday, March 23
Bollywood Movies Discussion
Hosted by Chamakra Central
Gpm: Bavee UC Auditorium 302

Eriday, March 24

Cultural Crafts

Hosted by Mahum Hakim & Shreya Abraham
Zpm: 51D, Bovee UC 108

Saturday, March 25 4=
Intercultural Unity Festivall
Hosted by Jockie Huynh & Eduardo
Dominguez (MASS Office)

12pm; Kulhavi Events Center

@MASS_CMU
@CMUMASS
@MASS_CMU

Asian Pacific American Heritage Month 2023 %
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Monday, March 27

Muanmar Coup: The Spring Revolution
Hosted by Organization of Asian Leaders.

epm: Sarah & Daniel Opperman Auditorium
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Monday, March 27 e

Shodo Jopanese Calligrophy

Hosted by Yuki Nakao & Ryouta Okada
7pm & Bpm: €510, Bovee UC 108

Tuesday, March 28
Film: Bad Axe

Hosted by Arriana Maocedao
S5pmy; Pearce Hall 127

Wednesday, March 29 42

Tal Cht Lessons .
Hosted by University Recreation

Bpm: MAC Gum 1, Student Activity Center

Mondau, April 3 "ﬁ

Origami: The Art of Paper Folding
Hested by Mitz Kruger, Elizabeth Sloter
& Emima Harma

7pm: Kulhavi Hall 146

Thursday, April 6 42

What it Means to be Asian in America
Hosted by Jocqueline Huynh
6pmy: Pearce Hall 127

Friday. April 7

Karaoke Night:

Hosted by Mahum Hokim, Shraga
Abrohiom & Sandro.Lwin

Gpm: Pearce Hall 127

Monday, April 10 %2

Film; Delans Manongs - Fﬁrgetten Heroes
Hosted by Sigma Lambda Beta

4pm: Bovee UC Auditorium 302

Friday, April 14 42

APAHM Closing Ceremany

Keynaote: Senator Stephanie Chang
Hosted by Organization of Asian Leaders
5pm: CMU Museum, Rowe 124
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